Contract No.: 7901
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value: $397,518.32

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Demetral Park Path Phase 2

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Revision 2

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cty Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended listinvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Depatment of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work V;f)"e sc\‘:?"'l::;f wee | mBe | sBE | BVC Compliant | PreQ | , T°:;'ed

Barricade Flasher Service; Inc. - Traffic 1.89 |$7520. Oglo Y[IN[INA 7 p
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers Inc. - Hi Frict Markings (396 [$15750. | [J | [0 | O YOIN[INA O
JRs Construction & Landdcaping Inc. EC/Restore |6.67 ($26500. | [] |[] | K YONONA | [0
Moll Construction Inc. Clear & Grub 097 ($3850. |0 |0 ({0 [BYONONA | [ X
Tri County Paving Inc. Asphalt Paving 2230 |$88643. | [1 |0 [ {RIYLINLINA X1
Schlobohm Trucking Hauling Materials ~ [2.52 [$10000 |0 |0 | K |KyONONA | O x
Seven Hills Striping Inc Epoxy PvtMarking 1054 [$2160 | [0 |0 (RIyONONA | O xl
Robert J Nickles, Inc. Electrical 279 (1,05 | O[O |0 (RAvyONONA | O ]
O /010 0O0vO~ndN~ 0O O
O 0j0jOvOndn~ | 0O O
O 010 |0vO~NON 1 0O 0O
OO0 |0O0vONON O O
41.64 OO (0 |OvOsO~ | O] O

Date Submitted:

August 12,2021 REVISED 2

(4 Approved

41.64

Date:

O

% of contractis subcontracted

2/ 20

Distribution: Contractor

Project EnginesrManager
Construction En gineer
Construction Office Fie

Total$ 165,528

Signed:

Janice Ryan

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Disapproved

Slgned
obert F. Phil

Approved in Part

‘Zcuy Engineer

Must Comply With BVC -
Speedway Sand & Gravel - WATT laborer & operator
Tri-County Paving - multi-trade exemption (luteman,

truck driver, operator)




